
Models: BBCV
CENTER
ADA LIFT DOOR INSTALLATION

With Features: OPTION 0460

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002936

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ADA LIFT DOOR INSTALLATION

With Features: OPTION 0460

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002936

1 1621945 FRAME ASSY,43 LIFT DOOR,ADA

2 1626381 REINFORCEMENT,HEADER,FRM ASSY,77HR,ADA

3 1631720 CAP,DRIP MOLDING,43 ADA LIFT,77 HR

4 1632777 CAP ASSY,END,43 ADA LIFT,77 HR,RH

5 1632785 CAP ASSY,END,43 ADA LIFT,77 HR,LH

6 0060517 COVER,HEADER,ADA LIFT

7 0060519 TRIM ASSY,INSIDE,FRONT BOW,ADA LIFT

8 0060520 TRIM ASSY,INSIDE,REAR BOW,ADA LIFT,M/M

8 0060516 TRIM,INSIDE,REAR BOW,ADA LIFT,REAR

9 0060560 TRIM,FLANGE,REAR UPR INR,ADA LIFT REAR LIFT LOCATION ONLY

10 0060581 PANEL,INSIDE,RR UPR,W/SCH,BUS SIGN,ADA 

10 0060582 PANEL,INSIDE,REAR UPPER,ADA LIFT WITHOUT SCHOOL BUS SIGN

11 0060484 TRIM,HEADLINING,ADA LIFT MID-MOUNT LIFT LOCATION 
ONLY

11 0060585 TRIM,HEADLINING,ADA LIFT,REAR REAR LIFT LOCATION ONLY

12 0060530 PANEL,HEADLINING,28 SECTION,ADA LIFT

12 0060531 PANEL,HEADLINING,28 SECTION,ADA LIFT,PERF

12 0060533 PANEL,HEADLINING,REAR,28 SECT,ADA LIFT REAR LIFT LOCATION ONLY

12 0060534 PANEL,HEADLINING,REAR,28 SECT,ADA LIFT, REAR LIFT LOCATION ONLY

13 1635242 PAD ASSY HDR,43 LIFT DOOR,ADA,4.00 X 57.25

NI 2001030 6 WASHER,COUNTERSUNK,NO10,ZN W/ BLUE 

NI 2000594 3 SCREW,10-16X1-1/2,AB,PH1,OVAL CNSK,YEL 

14 1632983 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,ADA LIFT,77 HR,12 SS,FRT

15 1632991 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,ADA LIFT,77 HR,12 SS,RR

16 1831171 2 BOW,77HR,ADA LIFT,43 DOOR

17 1831155 BOW,77HR,ADA LIFT,43 DOOR,UPPER

17 1831205 BOW,77HR,ADA LIFT,TSW

18 1630292 HEADER ASSY,28,77 HR,ADA LIFT

18 1630284 HEADER ASSY,35,77 HR,ADA LIFT

19 1630300 HEADER ASSY,56,LIFT SECT,77 HR,ADA

20 1830363 2 BOW ASSY,77HR,ADA LIFT,43 DOOR,

21 1626332 4 INSERT,BOW,60.00

22 1892389 GUSSET,FLOOR,56 SECTION 43 LIFT DR,ADA

22 1892397 GUSSET,FLOOR,REAR,56,ADA LIFT DOOR

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ADA LIFT DOOR INSTALLATION

With Features: OPTION 0460

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002936

23 1621853 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,16.25 SK,ADA LIFT OPTION 2380-00

23 0090798 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,16.25 SK,16 GA,ADA LIFT OPTION 2380-01

23 1621861 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,19.75 SK,ADA LIFT OPTION 2380-00

23 0090803 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,19.75 SK,16 GA,ADA LIFT OPTION 2380-01

23 1621879 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,25.75 SK,ADA LIFT OPTION 2383-00

23 0090515 PANEL,O/SS,56 SECT,25.75 SK,16 GA,ADA LIFT OPTION 2383-01

23 1621895 PANEL,O/SS,REAR,16.25 SK,RH,ADA LIFT OPTION 2380-00

23 0090373 PANEL,OUTSIDE SIDE,RR,16.25SK,16GA,ADA OPTION 2380-01

23 1621911 PANEL,O/SS,REAR,19.75 SK,RH,ADA LIFT FEATURE 30959-02. ENDING 
WITH BSN F10071734

23 0085733 PANEL,O/SS,REAR,19.75 SK,56,RH,ADA LIFT FEATURE 30959-02. BEGIN WITH
BSN F10071735

23 0090402 PANEL,O/SS,REAR,19.75 SKRT,16GA,RH,ADA FEATURE 30959-03

24 0003954 COVER,BUZZER ACCESS,ADA LIFT DR

25 1589522 59 SCREW,10-16 X 3/4,AB,PH1,PAN HD,YEL ZN

26 1549211 40 RIVET,CHERRY,SSPVH-204-4

27 0948539 98 RIVET,.187 X .437,WAGON BX,SOLID,STL,ZN-NI

28 2000073 18 SCREW,1/4-20 X 1,D,HEX HD,YEL ZN DICH

29 0060488 TRIM,INSIDE,UPPER,FRONT BOW,ADA LIFT

30 0060490 TRIM,INSIDE,UPPER,REAR BOW,ADA LIFT STANDARD; FEATURE 31010-06

30 0087228 TRIM,INSIDE,UPPER,RR BOW,SEC LOCK,ADA FEATURE 31010-05

31 1639368 BRACKET,MTG,BUZZER SWITCH,ADA LIFT DR ENDING WITH BSN F10088394

31 0068042 BRACKET,MTG,BUZZER SWITCH,ADA LIFT BEGIN WITH BSN F10088395

NI 0049454 SWITCH ASSY,POW,HORIZONTAL HINGE

33 0003947 COVER,BUZZER SWITCH,ADA LIFT DR

34 1392075 2 LIGHT,BACK-UP,W/CLEAR LENS,W,3-1060-1100

NI 1334689 3 SCREW,10-32 X 3/8,F,PH1,PAN HD,YEL ZN 

35 1719293 LAMP,APPROACH,ADA LIFT,KD856-3-3-138

36 0060970 PLATE,SWITCH,ADA LIFT FEATURE 30400-01. ASTRO 
WHITE

36 0076646 PLATE,SWITCH,ADA LIFT,FLORIDA FEATURE 30400-02. FLORIDA 
GRAY

36 0076649 PLATE,SWITCH,ADA LIFT,KENTUCKY FEATURE 30400-03. KENTUCKY 
BLUE

36 0086960 PLATE,SWITCH,ADA LIFT,GREEN FEATURE 30400-04. SEA FOAM 
GREEN

37 1351063 PLUG,BUTTON,BLACK,DP-500,HEYCO 2643

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ADA LIFT DOOR INSTALLATION

With Features: OPTION 0460

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002936

NI 1334689 2 SCREW,10-32 X 3/8,F,PH1,PAN HD,YEL ZN 

NI 3940186 14 BUSHING,NYLON,.500 HEYCO

1
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
FUEL FILL DOOR & FRAME ASSY, LARGE, LOCKING

With Features: OPTION 0505

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002946

2
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ROOF PANELS & BOW CAPS

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002938

5
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ROOF PANELS & BOW CAPS

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002938

1 1074913 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,74HR STANDARD

1 1085778 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28 OPTION 3339

1 1086719 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,12 SS,TSW,77HR OPTION 3337, 3368, 3369, 3370,
3371

1 1086461 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,77HR OPTION 3470

2 1842350 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,FRT,W/VENT,74HR,CV J/K DOOR ONLY. STANDARD. 74
HR

2 1842368 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,FRT,W/VENT,77HR,CV J/K DOOR ONLY. OPTION 3337, 
3471. 74 HR

2 1842285 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,FRT,W/VENT,74HR,O/O DR,CV O/O DOOR ONLY. STANDARD  74"
HR

2 1842285 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,FRT,W/VENT,74HR,O/O DR,CV O/O DOOR ONLY. OPTION 7266, 
74" HR

2 1842277 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,FRT,W/VENT,77HR,O/O DR,CV O/O DOOR ONLY. OPTION 3471, 
77" HR

3 1074913 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,74HR STANDARD

3 1086719 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,12 SS,TSW,77HR OPTION 3337, 3368, 3369, 3370,
3371

3 1085778 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28 OPTION 3339

3 1086461 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,28,77HR STANDARD OPTION 3470

3 1074921 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,35,74HR STANDARD

3 1086727 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,35,12 SS,TSW,77HR OPTION 3337, 3368, 3369, 3370,
3371

3 1085786 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,35,38 1/4 X 110 1/16 OPTION 3339

3 1086479 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,35,77HR STANDARD, OPTION 3470

3 1074996 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,56,74HR STANDARD

3 1086735 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,56,12 SS,TSW,77HR OPTION 3337, 3368, 3369, 3370,
3371

3 1085794 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,56,59 1/2 X 110 1/16 OPTION 3339

3 1086511 PANEL,ROOF,O/S,56,77HR OPTION 3470

4 0864942 BOW CAP,FRONT,STD WDO,HANDY BUS,FMVSS STANDARD, OPTION 3475

4 0876565 TRIM,RIGHT FRONT,BOW CAP,12SS STANDARD

4 0876565 TRIM,RIGHT FRONT,BOW CAP,12SS OPTION 3337 OR 3339

5 0835413 BOW CAP,OUTER,LH FRONT STANDARD

5 0834242 BOW CAP,OUTER,LH FRONT OPTION 3475

5 0864918 BOW CAP,OUTER,LH FRONT,W/O FLANGE OPTION 3337, 3339

6 0836973 BOW CAP,STANDARD,OUTER STANDARD

6 0896522 BOW CAP,OUTER,12SS WINDOW OPTION 3337 OR 3339

6 1221209 BOW CAP,OUTER,STANDARD,FMVSS221 OPTION 3475

5
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
CENTER
ROOF PANELS & BOW CAPS

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002938

7 0915546 BOW CAP,SLANTING,OUTER,LH,DOT STANDARD

7 0896548 BOW CAP,OUTER,12SS WINDOW,L/R OPTION 3337 OR 3339

7 1221175 BOW CAP,OUTER,12SS WINDOW,L/R,FMVSS221 OPTION 3475 WITH OPTION 3337
OR 3339

8 0915504 BOW CAP,SLANTING,OUTER,RH,DOT STANDARD

8 0896530 BOW CAP,OUTER,12SS WINDOW,L/F R/R OPTION 3337 OR 3339

8 1221183 BOW CAP,OUTER,12SS WINDOW,L/F R/R,221 OPTION 3475 WITH OPTION 3337
OR 3339

8 0835405 BOW CAP,OUTER,FRONT,SIDE EX DR STANDARD, EXIT DOOR

8 1221217 BOW CAP,OUTER,FRONT,SIDE EX DR,FMVSS221 OPTION 3475, EXIT DOOR

8 0836981 BOW CAP,OUTER,FRONT,SIDE EM DR STANDARD EMERGENCY DOOR

8 1221225 BOW CAP,OUTER,FRONT,SIDE EM DR,FMVSS221 OPTION 3475, EMERGENCY DOOR

NI 1268200 BOW CAP,O/S,10 1/2 BLIND SECT,FRONT,40 STANDARD

NI 1261312 BOW CAP,O/S,10 BLIND SECT,FRT,40 LIFT,12SS OPTION 3337 OR 3339

NI 1268192 BOW CAP,O/S,10 1/2 BLIND SECT,REAR,40 LIFT STANDARD

NI 1261304 BOW CAP,O/S,10 BLIND SECT,REAR,40 OPTION 3337 OR 3339

NI 1268218 BOW CAP,O/S,19 1/8 BLIND SECT,40 LIFT STANDARD

NI 1261320 BOW CAP,O/S,19 BLIND SECT,40 LIFT,12SS OPTION 3337 OR 3339

NI 1354950 BOW CAP,O/S,18.87 BLIND SECT,FRONT,LIFT

NI 1354968 BOW CAP,O/S,18.87,BLIND SECT,REAR,LIFT

5
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV, BCCV
FRONT
AIR INTAKE GRILLE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0005655

6
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV, BCCV
FRONT
AIR INTAKE GRILLE

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0005655

1 REFERENCE DRAWING 0103922 FOR HOOD 

2 0103677 GRILLE,AIR INTAKE,FRONT,YELLOW FEATURE 30386-01

2 0103935 GRILLE,AIR INTAKE,FRONT,SILVER FEATURE 30386-02

2 0107036 GRILLE,AIR INTAKE,FRONT,FLAT BLACK FEATURE 30386-03

2 0104291 GRILLE,AIR INTAKE,FRONT,WHITE FEATURE 02361-01

2 0103929 GRILLE,AIR INTAKE,FRONT,PRIMED

3 0095421 EMBLEM,LOGO,GRILLE

4 0989145 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18, X, 1, ,GR5,

5 2001188 4 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 5/16,MED,YEL ZN 

6 2001121 4 WASHER,FLAT,5/16 X 3/4,X 5/64,YEL ZN DICH

6
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
BLUE BIRD VISION EMBLEM

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002932

7
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
BLUE BIRD VISION EMBLEM

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002932

1 0077562 EMBLEM,VISION,BLUEBIRD

7
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
FENDERS
To BSN F100349, L171509 (10/08/06)

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002933

8
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
FENDERS
To BSN F100349, L171509 (10/08/06)

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002933

1 0061469 2 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXTENSION, BBCV

2 0061471 2 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXTENSION,TOEBOX, 

3 0055522 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,LH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD OR FEATURE 02357
-00, 02359-02

3 0062840 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,LH,NSBY,NON- FEATURE 02359-01

3 0071739 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,LH,PRIME FEATURE 02323

3 0081886 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSEMBLY,LH,FLEET FEATURE 02361-01

4 0055525 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,RH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD OR  FEATURE 02357
-00, 02359-02

4 0062842 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,RH,NSBY,NON- FEATURE 02359-01

4 0071740 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSY,RH,PRIME FEATURE 02323

4 0081887 FENDER,EXTENSION,ASSEMBLY,RH,FLEET FEATURE 02361-01

5 0057162 PANEL ASSY,COWL,CENTER,BBCV STANDARD OR  FEATURE 02359
-02

5 0062833 PANEL ASSY,COWL,CENTER,NSBY,NON-GLOSS FEATURE 02357-00, 02359-01

5 0071735 PANEL ASSY,COWL,CENTER,PRIME, BBCV FEATURE 02323

5 0081888 PANEL ASSY,COWL,CENTER,FLEET WHITE, BBCV FEATURE 02361-01

6 SEE DIAGRAM FOR FRONT 
ASSEMBLY IN THIS GROUP

7 SEE GROUP 310 (STRUCTURE) 
FOR TOEBOX INSTALLATION

8 0055550 SPLASH SHIELD,CHASSIS MOUNTED,LH,BBCV ENDING WITH BSN L10133499

8 0074775 SPLASH SHIELD,CHASSIS MOUNTED,LH BEGIN WITH BSN L10133500

9 0055551 SPLASH SHIELD,CHASSIS MOUNTED,RH,BBCV ENDING WITH BSN L10133499

9 0074776 SPLASH SHIELD,CHASSIS MOUNTED,RH BEGIN WITH BSN L10133500

10 0057153 2 PAD,SPACER,NYLON,HOOD,BBCV

11 0065958 BRACKET,MTG,SPLASH SHIELD,FENDER LH,

12 0065959 BRACKET,MTG,SPLASH SHIELD,FENDER RH,

13 1260017 24 WASHER,FLAT,9/32 X 1 1/4 X 5/64,YEL ZN 

14 1465947 14 NUT,HEX HD,1/4-20,LK,NYLON INSERT,YEL 

15 0870477 10 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20 X 1,GR 8,YEL ZN 

16 1435015 4 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,FLANGED,YELLOW 

17 0829317 10 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X1.25,GR5,SER,

18 2001048 10 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL 

19 1981844 10 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,LOCK,YEL DICH

20 0027549 2 FASTENER,HUCK,.25,BLIND MGL100-U8-8 

8
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
FENDERS
To BSN F100349, L171509 (10/08/06)

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002933

22 1631613 4 SCREW,MACH,1/4-20X1,PH1,TRUSS HD,YEL 

23 0055554 LATCH,HOOD,BBCV

24 0530436 8 SCREW,MACH,1/4-20X3/4,PH1,RD HD,YEL ZN 

25 0075273 2 U-NUT,3/8-16,LONG,GR8"

25 1985175 2 U-NUT,5/16-18

26 0024076 TIE,CABLE,NYLON,BUTTON HD,14.75L X .22W

8
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV, BCCV
FRONT
FENDERS

BSN: From BSN F100350, L171510 (10/09/06)

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0005586

9
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV, BCCV
FRONT
FENDERS

BSN: From BSN F100350, L171510 (10/09/06)

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0005586

1 0102906 EXTENSION,FENDER,RH,GLOSS YELLOW STANDARD OR FEATURE 02357
-00, 02359-02.

1 0104935 EXTENSION,FENDER,RH,NSBY,NON GLOSS FEATURE 02359-01.

1 0103936 EXTENSION,FENDER,RH,PRIMED FEATURE 02323.

1 0104294 EXTENSION,FENDER,RH,WHITE FEATURE 02361-01.

2 0102905 EXTENSION,FENDER,LH,GLOSS YELLOW STANDARD OR FEATURE 02357
-00, 02359-02.

2 0104936 EXTENSION,FENDER,LH,NSBY,NON GLOSS FEATURE 02359-01

2 0103937 EXTENSION,FENDER,LH,PRIMED FEATURE 02323.

2 0104295 EXTENSION,FENDER,LH,WHITE FEATURE 02361-01.

3 0095474 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXT,UPPER,RH

4 0095473 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXT,UPPER,LH

5 0095476 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXT & MUDFLAP,RH FEATURE 00575-00.

6 0095475 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXT & MUDFLAP,LH FEATURE 00575-00.

7 0105634 BRACKET,MTG,FENDER EXTENSION TO TOEBOX

8 0101109 PAD,SPACER,HOOD

9 0100984 ANGLE,CLOSEOUT,HOOD TO COWL,RH

10 0100985 ANGLE,CLOSEOUT,HOOD TO COWL,LH

11 0100986 ANGLE,CLOSEOUT,HOOD TO COWL,CENTER

12 0069811 INSERT,THREAD,BLIND,5/16-18

13 0610725 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,5/16-18X1 1/4,GR8,

14 2001188 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 5/16,MED,YEL ZN 

15 2001048 WASHER,FLAT,11/32 X 11/16 X 1/16,YEL 

16 0829390 NUT,HEX HD,5/16-18,SER WASHER,YEL ZN 

17 1884378 CAPSCREW,HEX FLG,5/16-18X7/8,GR5,BLK ZN

18 2083095 SCREW,10-16 X 3/4,AB,PH1,PANHD,YELZN,

19 1731017 SCREW,12-24 X 7/8,F,PH1,FLT CNSK HD,BLK 

20 2000073 SCREW,1/4-20 X 1,D,HEX HD,YEL ZN DICH

9
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY
To BSN B10135199, L10117249

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002928

10
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY
To BSN B10135199, L10117249

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002928

0063003 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD

0063004 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY,NONGLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2357

0063005 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,BLACK,BBCV OPTION 2359-01

1 0048449 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,NSBY STANDARD

1 0062850 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,NSBY,NON-GLOSS OPTION 2357

1 0062851 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,BLACK OPTION 2359-01

1 0064303 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,PRIMED,SERVICE PART 

2 0048454 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD

2 0055542 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2357, 2359-01

3 0048455 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD

3 0055544 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2357, 2359-01

4 0055527 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY STANDARD

4 0062832 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY,NON-GLOSS OPTION 2357, 2359-01

4 0069913 GRILLE,ASSY,BLACK,NON-GLOSS

NI 0066116 NUT,INSERT,1/4-20,SPLIT BRASS

5 0063864 PLATE,HINGE,HOOD

6 0057352 HINGE ASSY,HOOD, BBCV

7 0025628 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,RH,CS/A3 ENDING WITH BSN B10115764, 
L10101204

7 0027994 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,RH,QB BEGIN WITH BSN B10115765, 
L10101205

8 0025629 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,LH,CS/A3 ENDING WITH BSN B10115764, 
L10101204

8 0027995 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,LH,QB BEGIN WITH BSN B10115765, 
L10101205

9 1341700 2 LIGHT ASSY,PARKING,570 0825 W/1156 BULB

12 1107085 12 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK

13 0826297 12 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16 LOCK,YEL ZN DICH

14 0977132 8 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20 X 3/4,GR 5,YEL 

15 0052304 8 WASHER,FLAT,1/4 ZINC PLATED GR5

16 2000586 12 SCREW,10-16X1-1/4,AB,PH1,PAN HD,YEL ZN 

17 1221399 24 SCREW,10-32 X 3/4,PH,TRUSS,YEL ZN DICH

18 2001162 24 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 3/16,MED,YEL ZN 

19 2001287 24 NUT,HEX HD,10-32,YEL ZN DICH

20 0055694 HARNESS,WRG,HOOD LEFT SIDE,BBCV

21 0055695 HARNESS,WRG,HOOD RIGHT SIDE,BBCV

10
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY
To BSN B10135199, L10117249

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002928

22 0064474 BRACKET,MTG,ISO,CENTER,REAR,HOOD, BBCV

23 0064446 BRACKET,MTG,ISOLATOR,CENTER,HOOD, BBCV

24 0064278 3 ISOLATOR,MTG,HOOD,REAR,BBCV

26 0065202 BRACKET,ASSY,MTG,ISO,SIDE,RIGHT,HOOD, 

27 0065139 BRACKET ASSY,MTG,ISO,SIDE,LEFT,HOOD,

28 1063262 6 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16 X 3,GR8,YEL ZN 

29 0064280 2 HARNESS,WRG,JUMPER,PARK LIGHT,BBCV

30 0066112 12 SCREW,O/CSK HD,8-18 X 1-1/4,AB,PH1,YLZN

31 0803239 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X1 1/2,GR8

32 1003094 4 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,GR 8,YEL ZN DICH

33 0001165 6 TIE,CABLE,SCREW MOUNT

10
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY

BSN: From BSN B10135200, L10117250
To BSN B10158719, L10133499

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002929

11
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY

BSN: From BSN B10135200, L10117250
To BSN B10158719, L10133499

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002929

0067767 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY.,BBCV STANDARD

0067768 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY,NONGLOSS., BBCV OPTION 02357

0067769 HOOD,ASSY,DRESSED,BLACK., BBCV OPTION 02359-01

0071200 HOOD ASSY,BLACK,GLOSSY FENDERS AND OPTION 02359-02

0071745 HOOD ASSY,PRIME,DRESSED OPTION 02323-01,-02,-03,-04

1 0048449 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,NSBY STANDARD. ALL GLOSS

1 0062850 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,NSBY,NON-GLOSS OPTION 02357. ENDING WITH 
BSN B10139134, L10121879

1 0071562 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,YEL,FLAT HOOD,GLOSS OPTION 02357. BEGIN WITH BSN
B10139135, L10121880

1 0062851 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,BLACK OPTION 02359-01

1 0071198 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,BLACK W/GLOSSY OPTION 02359-02

1 0071746 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,PRIME,NOT PAINTED OPTION 02323-01,-02,-03,-04

1 0064303 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,PRIMED,SERVICE PART 

2 0048454 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD; OPTION 02357, 
02359-02

2 0055542 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2359-01

2 0071736 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 02323-01,-02,-03,-04

3 0048455 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD; OPTION 02357, 
02359-02

3 0055544 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2359-01

3 0071737 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 02323-01,-02,-03,-04

4 0055527 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY STANDARD; OPTION 02357, 
02359-02

4 0062832 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY,NON-GLOSS OPTION 2359-01

4 0071734 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,PRIME,NOT PAINTED OPTION 02323-01,-02,-03,-04

5 0063864 PLATE,HINGE,HOOD

6 0057352 HINGE ASSY,HOOD, BBCV

7 0027994 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,RH,QB

8 0027995 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,LH,QB

9 0067586 2 LIGHT ASSY,PARK,DIRECTIONAL

10 1003094 4 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,GR 8,YEL ZN DICH

11 0001165 6 TIE,CABLE,SCREW MOUNT

12 1107085 20 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK

13 0826297 12 NUT,HEX HD,3/8-16 LOCK,YEL ZN DICH

14 0977132 8 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/4-20 X 3/4,GR 5,YEL 

11
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY

BSN: From BSN B10135200, L10117250
To BSN B10158719, L10133499

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002929

16 2000586 12 SCREW,10-16X1-1/4,AB,PH1,PAN HD,YEL ZN 

17 1221399 20 SCREW,10-32 X 3/4,PH,TRUSS,YEL ZN DICH

17 0071448 SCREW,MACH,10-24 X 3/4,PH,TRUSS,YEL ZN 

18 2001162 24 LOCKWASHER,SPLIT RING, 3/16,MED,YEL ZN 

19 2001287 26 NUT,HEX HD,10-32,YEL ZN DICH

20 0067642 HARNESS,WRG,HOOD LEFT SIDE., BBCV

21 0067643 HARNESS,WRG,HOOD RIGHT SIDE.,BBCV

22 0064474 BRACKET,MTG,ISO,CENTER,REAR,HOOD, BBCV

23 0064446 BRACKET,MTG,ISOLATOR,CENTER,HOOD, BBCV

24 0064278 3 ISOLATOR,MTG,HOOD,REAR,BBCV

25 2000750 4 SCREW,MACH,10-24 X 1/2,PH1,RD HD,YEL 

26 0065202 BRACKET,ASSY,MTG,ISO,SIDE,RIGHT,HOOD, 

27 0065139 BRACKET ASSY,MTG,ISO,SIDE,LEFT,HOOD,

28 1063262 6 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,3/8-16 X 3,GR8,YEL ZN 

29 2001279 4 NUT,HEX HD,10-24,YEL ZN DICH"

30 0066112 12 SCREW,O/CSK HD,8-18 X 1-1/4,AB,PH1,YLZN

31 0803239 4 CAPSCREW,HEX HD,1/2-13 X1 1/2,GR8

11
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY

BSN: From BSN B10158720, L10133500

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002930

12
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number



Models: BBCV
FRONT
HOOD
ASSY

BSN: From BSN B10158720, L10133500

Service Parts Catalog

Key PartNumber Qty Description Comment

300 Exterior
Page Set PS0002930

0074781 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY, BBCV STANDARD

0074782 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,NSBY,NON-GLOSS, BBCV OPTION 2357

0074783 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,BLACK, BBCV OPTION 2359-01

0074784 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,BLK W/GLOSS YEL OPTION 2359-02

0074785 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 2323-01,-02,-03,-04

0081892 HOOD ASSY,DRESSED,FLEET WHITE, BBCV OPTION 2361-01

1 0074786 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,NSBY, BBCV STANDARD

1 0074788 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,YEL,FLT HD,GLOSS OPTION 2357

1 0074789 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,BLACK, BBCV OPTION 2359-01

1 0074790 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,BLACK W/GLOSS OPTION 2359-02

1 0074787 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 2323-01,-02,-03,-04

1 0081882 HOOD ASSY,BONDED,FLEET WHITE, BBCV OPTION 2361-01

2 0048454 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD; OPTION 2357, 2359
-02

2 0055542 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2359-01

2 0071736 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,LH,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 2323-01,-02,-03,-04

2 0081890 BEZEL,HEADLIGHT,LH,FLEET WHITE, BBCV OPTION 2361-01

3 0048455 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY,BBCV STANDARD; OPTION 2357, 2359
-02

3 0055544 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,NSBY-NON GLOSS,BBCV OPTION 2359-01

3 0071737 BEZEL,HEADLAMP,RH,PRIME, BBCV OPTION 2323-01,-02,-03,-04

3 0081891 BEZEL,HEADLIGHT,RH,FLEET WHITE, BBCV OPTION 2361-01

4 0055527 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY STANDARD; OPTION 2357, 2359
-02

4 0062832 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,NSBY,NON-GLOSS OPTION 2359-01

4 0071734 GRILLE,ASSEMBLY,PRIME,NOT PAINTED OPTION 2323-01,-02,-03,-04

4 0081889 GRILLE,ASSY,FLEET WHITE, BBCV OPTION 2361-01

5 0063864 PLATE,HINGE,HOOD

6 0057352 HINGE ASSY,HOOD, BBCV

7 0027994 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,RH,QB

8 0027995 HEADLAMP ASSY,RECT DBL,HLGN,LH,QB

9 0067586 LIGHT ASSY,PARK,DIRECTIONAL

10 1003094 NUT,HEX HD,1/2-13,GR 8,YEL ZN DICH

11 0001165 TIE,CABLE,SCREW MOUNT

12 1107085 WASHER,FLAT,13/32 X 13/16 X 3/32,HDN,BLK

12
To order, contact your Blue Bird Authorized Dealer

PageSet Number


